Siskiyou Golden Fair Junior Fair Board Scholarship

This scholarship is for graduating Siskiyou County seniors with at least a 2.0 cumulative GPA and two years involvement in the Siskiyou Golden Fair in an exhibit (livestock or still) and/or competition. One one-time \$500 scholarship and one one-time \$250 scholarship will be presented at the Junior Fair Board's Pre-Fair on June 25, 2011. The application must be typed. Please attach an unofficial school transcript. All applications must be postmarked or hand delivered to the Siskiyou Golden Fair Office (1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka, CA 96097) by 5 P.M. on May 23, 2011. Recipients must present proof of college enrollment by December 31, 2011 or forfeit funds. Members of the 2010-2011 Junior Fair Board are not eligible to apply. If you have questions please call the Siskiyou Golden Fair office at 842-2767.

Personal Information

Name		Date of Birth	_/	_/
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		
Home Phone				
School Information				
High School	Phone Number			
Date of Graduation	Cumulati	ve GPA		
Counselor's Name				
Intended Field of Study				

Essay Questions:

1. For how many years and in what capacity have you been involved in the Siskiyou Golden Fair?

2. How does being involved with the fair help prepare you for going to college?

3. Why is it important for you and others to participate in the Siskiyou Golden Fair?
4. Next year you have the honor of choosing the name for the 2012 Fair. What would you name it and why?
5. What was your best experience being involved in the fair? And what advice would you give to future generations?